
FIB442200 Bruttopreis (EVP):  CHF 274.60
Bestellnummer: FIB442200

LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 200M

Empfohlenes Zubehör

VLHDMIEXTFIB True 4K Fiber Extender 300m
FIB442100 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 100M
FIB442150 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 150M
FIB442250 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 250M
FIB442300 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 300M


